BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

GENERAL SERVICES - AUTHORIZATION TO ADVERTISE AND AWARD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT(S) FOR
NEW STAND-ALONE WORKOUT SHEDS AT SEVEN FIRE STATIONS (DISTRICTS: 2, 5)

ATTACHMENTS:

Attachment A - Notice of Exemption

ORIGINATING DEPT:

General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-01-15 01:12PM PST
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-01-16 09:28AM PST
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-01-15 04:17PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-01-17 08:29AM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-01-15 04:04PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kathleen Flannery

E-signed 2025-01-15 07:11PM PST
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Sheena Figueroa

E-signed 2025-01-16 12:26AM PST
sheena.figueroa@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




